LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D & 4D MASC ET FEM
LANGRES (BASSIN CHAMPENOIS)

Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
(+40pts) BERTRAND Julia (70, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY
JUNIORS-SENIORS F 2D 3D .
T +opts) MAGNES Pascaline (89, BFC) JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN
RATTRAPAGE N°3 -
+10pts) BERTRAND Julia (70, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY
CADETS M 1D -
+s0pts) BUORO Marius (21, BFC) ASVBD JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -
(+40pts) BRIOT Titouan (70, BFC) JC DAMPIERRE SUR SALON
(+20pts) BOLOT Alexys (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
T (+27pts) MOURLIN Philippe (21, BFC) JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

b 4



(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

OLLIVIER Romeo (21, BFC)
VANDENABEELE Marc (25, BFC)

ROBERT Tristan (21, BFC)

DOMINIAK Sam (70, BFC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

BERKIA Adam (21, BFC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M 3D

PONCOT Franck (25, BFC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
PACCOU David (70, BFC)
PACCOU Guy (70, BFC)

VINCENT Christophe (70, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

BRIOT Titouan (70, BFC)

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY

JUDO CLUB AUXONNAIS

LA VAUDOISE

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

JUDO-CLUB LES AUXONS

DOJO GRAYLOIS

DOJO GRAYLOIS

DOJO GRAYLOIS

JC DAMPIERRE SUR SALON



